
JOHN GORKA '93 TOUR ITINERARY

Wednesday, September 29, 1993 Iron Horse Tavern
         N. Hampton, MA                                                                                              

Friday, October 1, 1993 The Grand Auditorium
         Ellsworth, ME

Saturday, October 2, 1993 Chocolate Church
         Bath, ME

Sunday, October 3, 1993 Olin Arts Center
          Lewiston, ME

Thursday, October 7, 1993 Sheridan Opera House
           Telluride, CO

Friday, October 8, 1993 Colorado Springs Fine Arts Ctr.
            Colorado Springs, CO

Saturday, October 9, 1993 Lory Student Center
             Ft. Collins, CO

Sunday, October 10, 1993 Sunshine Theater
            Albuquerque, NM

Tuesday, October 12, 1993 Rocking Horse Saloon
             Scottsdale, AZ

Friday, October 15, 1993 Barrymore Theater
               Madison, WI

Saturday, October 16, 1993 Kaufmanm Auditorium
               Marquette, MI

Wednesday, October 20, 1993 TBA
               Aberdeen, Scotland

Thursday, October 21, 1993 TBA
               Glascow, Scotland

Sunday, October 24, 1993 TBA
               Edinburgh, Scotland

Tuesday, October 26, 1993 TBA
               Birmingham, England

Wednesday, October 27, 1993 TBA
               Cambridge, England

Friday, October 29, 1993 TBA
               London, England

Sunday, October 31, 1993 TBA
               Manchester, England



Thursday, November 4, 1993 TBA
               Belfast, N. Ireland

Friday, November 5, 1993 TBA
               Limerick, Ireland

Sunday, November 7, 1993 TBA
               Dublin, Ireland

Thursday, December 2, 1993 Reynolds Auditorium
                Winston Salem, NC

Friday, January 14, Paige Hall
Albany, NY

Saturday, January 15, Flynn Theatre
Burlington, VT

Sunday, January 16, LincolnTheatre
W. Hartford, CT

Tuesday, January 18, FrontRoom/Campus Center
Amherst, MA

Thursday, January 20, Regina A. Quick Center
Fairfield, CT

Friday, January 21, Union County Arts Center
Rahway, NJ

Saturday, January 22, Sanders Theatre
Cambridge, MA

Thursday, February 3, Keswick Theatre
Glenside, PA

Friday, February 4, Grace Norton Rogers School
Hightstown, NJ

Saturday-Sunday, February 5-6, The Birchmere
Alexandria, VA

Thursday, February 10, The Ark
Ann Arbor, MI

Friday, February 11, Park West
Chicago, IL

Sunday, February 13, Variety Playhouse
Atlanta, GA

Sunday, February 20, Cactus Cafe
Austin, TX


